
Page 1 of 2  

Sivana Realty Private Limited 
 

A. List of Claims filed by Operational Creditor as on 10th November 2020 
 

 
 

Sr 
. 

No 

 

 
Name of Creditors 

 

 
Address 

Amount 
claimed by 

the 
Creditors 

(in 
Rs) 

Amount 
admitted 
in respect 

of such 
claim (in 

Rs) 

Security 
interest 
if any 

(In 
Rs.) 

 

 
1 

Om Sai Enterprises 403, C Village Kanjur, 
L.B.S.Road, Bhandup (west), 
Mumbai-400078 

 
14,10,421 

 
14,10,421 

 
None

 
2 

Bhagwati 
Enterprises 

Room No.2, Narayan Premji 
Chawl, P.M.Road, Vile Parle 
East, Mumbai- 400 057 

 
29,52,080 

 
29,09,041 

 
None

  Total : 43,62,501 43,19,462   

 


